
 125 Years
1893-2018

Rosapenna Hotel 
& Golf Resort

Saturday 11th - Sunday 19th august
OPEN WEEK 2018

Saturday 11th Aug 
Ladies 18 Hole Singles 
Stableford 
Sandy Hills Links 

Gents Four Ball 
Better Ball Stroke 
Old Tom Morris Links

Sunday 12th Aug 
Gents 18 Hole Singles 
Stableford 
Old Tom Morris Links

Monday 13th Aug 
Ladies 18 Hole Singles 
Stableford 
Old Tom Morris Links 

Gents 18 Hole Singles 
Stableford 
Sandy Hills Links 

Junior Under 18 Nine Hole 
from 6pm 
Coastguard Nine

Tuesday 14th Aug 
Gents Four Ball Better Ball 
Stroke 
Old Tom Morris Links

Wednesday 15th Aug 
Four Person Team Event 
Sandy Hills Links

Thursday 16th Aug 
Gents 18 Hole Singles 
Stableford 
Old Tom Morris Links 

Friday 17th Aug 
Four Person Team Event 
Old Tom Morris Links

Saturday 18th Aug 
Gents Four Ball Better Ball 
Stableford 
Sandy Hills Links 

Ladies Singles Stableford 
Old Tom Morris Links

Sunday 19th Aug 
Gents 18 Hole Singles 
Stableford 
Old Tom Morris Links

Saturday 25th Aug 
Catherwood Trophy
Open Mixed Scotch 
Foursomes
Old Tom Morris Links

Timesheet in operation each day. 

Online Booking available from 
July 1st. 

Book By Phone from August 1st. 

Presentation Nights: Tuesday 14th 
& Saturday 18th at 9.00pm

Entry Fees
• ?10 R/P Member / Hotel Guest
• ?20 D/L Club Member*
• ?35 Visitor
• �Any full member of a golf club 

in County Donegal.*
• GUI cards required.

Contact: +353 (0)74 915 5000
www.rosapenna.ie


